
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 48

Buoy Goretta Nendza39.31 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Buster Linda Ashe100 28.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Ezra Alicia Epstein94 47.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 42

Tremor Kelli Cyr34.54 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Callie Susan Rosenstadt-
Bresler

36.45 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon36.59 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Grady Andrea Sarnik40.10 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon43.21 NQ 0 3 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 44

Furi Louise Jollyman28.95 NQ 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Enzo Danette Chorney33.95 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer35.03 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 48

Harry Lisa Johnson100 32.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Buzz Lou Barnicle100 39.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Silky Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 39.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Scottish Terrier

Tink Gail Tranoy24.85 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Cairn Terrier

Butters M J Kushwara57.76 NQ 2 0 0 0 9French Bulldog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 27.80 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Papillon

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 28.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature Poodle

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 30.97 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 31.06 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 32.27 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter27.95 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Zipper Marion Johnson52.78 NQ 0 2 2 0 7Schipperke

Bocci Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 43

Sadie Andrea Carson100 26.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 31.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rogue Rose Dyer100 37.82 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

23.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sierra Rena Dershowitz25.86 NQ 0 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Rascal Janet Metzger35.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

42.00 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 42

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 26.30 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Australian Shepherd

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt100 27.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Georgia Courtney Longo100 30.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Tully Carla Rash100 33.02 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog

Wicked Tamara Lazarus28.61 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea Sarnik29.01 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook29.04 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen30.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Jack James Standish30.76 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Flynn Margaret Stevens32.67 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bear Brittany Kochiss34.21 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Patsee Christie McNamara37.15 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Keagan Bob Howard55.79 NQ 3 2 0 0 13Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo62.79 NQ 3 0 1 0 20Samoyed

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 44

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli100 28.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Doberman Pinscher

Oakley Lynn Fichman27.00 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Riptide Christie McNamara28.74 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi30.86 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Trig Mary Cotter32.06 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe39.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Poodle

Copyright Noreen Bennett49.73 NQ 1 1 1 0 5Rough Collie

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 47

Emma Niki Cogliano63.05 NQ 1 1 0 0 16All American Dog

Chip Joanne HassNQ 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 49

Benny Lisa Donnarumma38.71 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 53

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 34.85 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 40.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp42.21 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Thunderella John McNabney47.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 50

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 29.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 31.83 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Rain Shari King35.80 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sweets Carol McGuiness36.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Camber Shelby StMary38.46 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Papillon

Rosy Ellen Halperin40.77 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Mark Carol Perkins100 29.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 42.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tuukka Amy Silva44.95 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Hazel Sarah Johnson49.41 NQ 2 1 1 0 1All American Dog

Stormy Michael DabrowskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 47

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt100 24.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.12 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 29.84 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Irish Water Spaniel

Wendy Cara Armour100 30.46 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Boxer

Maddie Kristie Anderson100 36.19 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Bret Beth Koferl32.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly34.27 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Sequel Noreen Bennett34.98 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Rough Collie

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

38.02 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle38.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Folger Sally Myers45.82 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk57.96 NQ 2 2 1 0 10English Springer 
Spaniel

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Savannah Vicki LincolnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 49

Furgus Bob Howard100 23.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Nita Nathalie Inho100 28.06 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 All American Dog

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 28.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 31.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle

Phoebe Patti Standish100 33.09 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Marco Karen Scotti50.03 NQ 0 2 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak55.99 NQ 2 0 1 0 6All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 72

Buoy Goretta NendzaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 67

Buster Linda Ashe100 39.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Dream On Shari King42.61 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ezra Alicia Epstein63.38 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

100 50.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Moxie Amanda MullerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 61

Josey Beth Koferl100 54.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0English Setter

Grady Andrea Sarnik41.17 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Callie Susan Rosenstadt-
Bresler

48.30 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Bearded Collie

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon55.08 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Scout Mindy Costanza59.28 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Bear Terrence O'Hanlon64.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 3Australian Shepherd

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle75.27 NQ 2 3 0 0 14Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Enzo Danette Chorney31.88 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer49.68 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Furi Louise Jollyman55.44 NQ 2 1 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Paige Judith LichtmanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 72

Harry Lisa Johnson100 43.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Butters M J Kushwara100 45.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 French Bulldog

Buzz Lou Barnicle100 48.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 023 Silky Terrier

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 53.22 Q4th 0 0 0 0 018 Scottish Terrier

Tink Gail TranoyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 67

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 34.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 032 Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 41.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Rampage Heather Ciribassi38.58 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Bocci Marion Johnson46.14 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

49.10 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zipper Marion Johnson50.72 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Schipperke

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 65

Rascal Janet Metzger100 42.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle

Delilah Kelli Cyr100 42.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

41.26 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson41.28 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Rogue Rose Dyer51.60 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Missy Linda Houle60.51 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 61

Jack James Standish100 32.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Dash Lizette Durrschmidt100 35.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Wicked Tamara Lazarus100 42.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 43.85 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 All American Dog

Tully Carla Rash100 48.15 Q 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog

Georgia Courtney Longo37.96 NQ 0 1 1 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Dahlia Ellen Halperin40.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob Howard41.43 NQ 3 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook42.09 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Flynn Margaret Stevens43.20 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tremor Kelli Cyr45.07 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo45.35 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed

Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Zoe Andrea SarnikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Riptide Christie McNamara100 34.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Golden Retriever

Trig Mary Cotter100 39.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Kai Russell Thorpe100 46.66 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle

Oakley Lynn Fichman39.28 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Copyright Noreen Bennett50.71 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Rough Collie

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi54.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Bristol Jennifer CannerelliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Doberman Pinscher

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 72

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Twist Patti Wakeling39.67 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Emma Niki Cogliano100 54.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk61.90 NQ 2 2 2 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 71

Benny Lisa Donnarumma52.31 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Marco Karen Scotti59.16 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 77

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 46.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 54.50 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Chihuahua

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 64.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Thunderella John McNabney52.17 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards180 SCT 72

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 37.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 41.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 030 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 43.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 028 Pug

Camber Shelby StMary55.46 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Tuukka Amy Silva63.50 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Hazel Sarah Johnson64.18 NQ 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle66.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Stormy Michael DabrowskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 66

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 37.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 37.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Irish Water Spaniel

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 41.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Irish Water Spaniel

Sequel Noreen Bennett40.37 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rough Collie

Wendy Cara Armour40.44 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

51.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Folger Sally Myers52.95 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Maddie Kristie Anderson53.02 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle61.19 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Chip Joanne Hass65.28 NQ 2 0 0 0 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards190 SCT 71

Furgus Bob Howard100 30.93 Q1st 0 0 0 0 040 Border Collie

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 45.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Poodle

Phoebe Patti Standish39.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho48.98 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Piper Katherine Novak51.69 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Piper Judith Lichtman71.49 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Spencer Christine KallipolitesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A FAST 20" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 32

Maverick Kristine Kaczmarczyk44.22 NQ 1 0 12English Springer 
Spaniel

Quincy Rosemarie HoustonNQ 0 1 0All American Dog

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 0 1 0Barbet

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Sophie John Pinto40.77 NQ 1 0 5Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Breed

SCT 32

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle70 27.53 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Callie Susan Rosenstadt-
Bresler

67 14.34 Q2nd 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Bear Brittany Kochiss66 25.08 Q3rd 0 0 0All American Dog

Otis Amy Seelig64 28.82 Q4th 0 0 0All American Dog

Lexie Shobhana Naik23.11 NQ 1 0 0Siberian Husky

Zip Sue Grace46.47 NQ 1 0 14Border Collie

Open FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Tesla Shelby StMary48.52 NQ 1 0 10Pug

Open FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

68 22.45 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Josey Beth Koferl71 27.08 Q1st 0 0 0English Setter

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent FAST 12" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Ellie Brittany Kochiss64 34.24 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

76 26.88 Q1st 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Mozzie Ellen McDonald29.06 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Furi Louise Jollyman69 35.42 Q1st 0 0 3German Shepherd 
Dog

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi35.14 NQ 1 0 3Labrador Retriever

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Tink Gail Tranoy40.84 NQ 1 0 2Cairn Terrier

Buzz Lou BarnicleNQ 0 1 0Silky Terrier

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Rampage Heather Ciribassi32.05 NQ 1 0 0Papillon

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

43.54 NQ 1 0 8Shetland Sheepdog

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Rogue Rose Dyer74 36.62 Q1st 0 0 1Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Moxie Amanda Muller24.98 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

Sierra Rena Dershowitz41.30 NQ 1 0 6All American Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master FAST 16" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Breed

SCT 32

Jack James Standish76 29.43 Q1st 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Zoe Andrea Sarnik72 35.46 Q2nd 0 0 3Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara70 38.95 Q3rd 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin65 41.88 Q4th 0 0 9Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob Howard34.83 NQ 1 0 2Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo34.87 NQ 1 0 2Samoyed

Grady Andrea Sarnik37.12 NQ 1 0 5Border Collie

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen42.29 NQ 1 0 10Brittany

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

SCT 32

Kai Russell Thorpe70 36.41 Q1st 0 0 4Poodle

Enzo Danette Chorney24.06 NQ 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Trig Mary Cotter33.65 NQ 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Copyright Noreen BennettNQ 0 1 0Rough Collie

Keagan24 Doreen PalmerNQ 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Novice FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 38

Yogi Rosemary Robinson69 23.86 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Remi Wayne Robinson67 15.69 Q2nd 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zephyr Sarah Johnson56 21.35 Q3rd 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Gizzmo Priscilla Rahner66 29.94 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Laulu Dana Runkle63 33.70 Q2nd 0 0 0Lapponian Herder

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Captain Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

68 28.16 Q1st 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open FAST 12"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Open FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Stormy Michael Dabrowski76 37.41 Q1st 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tuukka Amy Silva30.83 NQ 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Maddie Kristie Anderson34.77 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Chip Joanne Hass38.23 NQ 1 0 3English Springer 
Spaniel

Excellent FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 41

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp66 35.79 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 41

Thunderella John McNabney45.29 NQ 1 0 4Scottish Terrier

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Gryphon Leslie Meredith78 36.50 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Jack Jeffrey Tripp76 26.18 Q2nd 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Twist Patti Wakeling32.91 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Hazel Sarah Johnson45.52 NQ 1 0 7All American Dog

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Bret Beth Koferl78 31.00 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Savannah Vicki Lincoln39.14 NQ 1 0 4Rough Collie

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master FAST 16"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Remy Bob Kaczmarczyk47.68 NQ 1 0 12English Springer 
Spaniel

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Riptide Christie McNamara75 29.17 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Phoebe Patti Standish38.95 NQ 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 20" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 58

Otis Amy Seelig49.86 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Mozzie Ellen McDonald51.82 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Sady Alicia Koskowitz55.51 NQ 1 0 1 2 0 0Dalmatian

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 60

Halley Sharen McKay95 47.19 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Elroy Thomas Graywacz64.36 NQ 1 2 0 3 0 4Poodle

Rayna Judith Lichtman87.32 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 20Rhodesian Ridgeback

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 66

Freyja Paula Sanderson80.42 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 14Icelandic Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 63

Mindy Ruth Lasota95 40.01 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Savannah Vicki Lincoln59.55 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0Rough Collie

Ziva Angela Kalmanash71.02 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 8Portuguese Water 
Dog

Gizzmo Priscilla Rahner82.18 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 19All American Dog

Laulu Dana Runkle86.42 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 20Lapponian Herder

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 65

Hazel Amy Sevcik100 57.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 59

Cole Younger Rosemary Morin58.13 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Quincy Rosemarie Houston66.48 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 7All American Dog

Maverick Kristine KaczmarczykNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0English Springer 
Spaniel

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 71

Tesla Shelby StMary42.88 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Pug

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 66

Sophie John Pinto86.64 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 20Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 62

Blue Ray Alicia Epstein95 51.91 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Stella Alicia KoskowitzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 59

Kingston Lynn Lesniak95 58.16 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Zip Sue Grace49.11 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 67

Yogi Rosemary Robinson100 41.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Remi Wayne Robinson95 40.32 Q2nd 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 65

Captain Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

60.63 NQ 0 3 0 2 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice Standard 20"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 12" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 43

Linus Jessie Wills92 47.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 4Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Sophie John Pinto61.10 NQ 4 1 0 0 18Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 40

Moxie Amanda Muller30.29 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 37

Otis Amy Seelig100 36.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle93 38.75 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 1Border Collie

Scout Mindy Costanza42.51 NQ 0 1 1 0 5Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 39

Elroy Thomas Graywacz28.91 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Poodle

Halley Sharen McKay37.23 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Weimaraner

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 45

Freyja Paula Sanderson52.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 7Icelandic Sheepdog

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 42

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 26.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Queue Regina Libby26.50 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Gizzmo Priscilla Rahner36.47 NQ 2 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Ziva Angela Kalmanash55.90 NQ 0 2 2 0 13Portuguese Water 
Dog

Laulu Dana Runkle63.98 NQ 2 1 0 1 20Lapponian Herder

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards130 SCT 44

Hazel Amy Sevcik100 37.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 33

Cole Younger Rosemary Morin28.54 NQ 1 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Quincy Rosemarie Houston54.20 NQ 3 1 0 0 20All American Dog

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 43

Tesla Shelby StMary28.30 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Pug

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 36

Blue Ray Alicia Epstein100 30.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Stella Alicia Koskowitz46.74 NQ 1 0 1 0 10Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 33

Zip Sue Grace14.77 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Kingston Lynn Lesniak25.08 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Mozzie Ellen McDonald27.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sady Alicia Koskowitz33.13 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Dalmatian

Ghost Chloe BudzinskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Lexie Shobhana NaikNQ 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 45

Lily John PintoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 41

Remi Wayne Robinson100 18.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Yogi Rosemary Robinson100 22.74 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Squish Katrina Stewart31.88 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice JWW 16"P Sat, Jan 25, 2025 RESULTS

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards100 SCT 38

Rowan Kristie Anderson100 33.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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